CSAB-2024 Special Rounds Schedule (updated on 2.8.2024)

Event

Date

Online Request for category restoration STARTS**

Fri, 26 Jul 2024, 10:00 hrs

Online Request for category restoration ENDS

Sat, 27 Jul 2024, 17:00 hrs

Last day to respond to queries regarding category restoration

Mon, 29 Jul 2024, 12:00 hrs

g Display of Vacancies after JoOSAA Rounds Mon, 29 Jul 2024, 17:00 hrs
opi
=)
g Registration, Payment of Special Round Enrolment Fee
2 (IAF-I + SRPF), and Choice Filling START Wed, 31 Jul 2024, 10:00 hrs
()
s Registration and Payment of Special Round Enrolment Fee Fri;02-Aug-2024;17:00-hts
(IAF-I + SRPF) ENDS
Sat, 03 Aug 2024, 12:00 hrs
Sat;-03-Aug2024;17:00-hrs
Choice Filling ENDS
Sun, 04 Aug 2024, 09:00 hrs
Display of CSAB Special Round-I Seat Allotment Result Mon, 05 Aug 2024, 10:00 hrs
a. Exercising Willingness in CSAB Special Round-I
Candidates can exercise any one of the following willingness
options:
- FREEZE
. SLIDE
« FLOAT
- SURRENDER: Surrender Allotted Seat and
= Participate in CSAB Special Round-II
'g - WITHDRAW: Surrender Allotted Seat and NOT Mon, 05 Aug 2024, 10:00 hrs
2 Participate in CSAB Special Round-II to
R~ - EXIT: Seat NOT allotted in Special Round-I, and NOT Wed, 07 Aug 2024, 17:00 hrs
WILLING TO PARTICIPATE IN THE SPECIAL
ROUND-II
b. Online Reporting: Payment of Institute Admission Fee-
II (TAF-II), Document Upload, and Responding to queries
(if any) of Document Verifying Officer
Last day to exercise SURRENDER/WITHDRAW/EXIT options Thu, 08 Aug 2024, 15:00 hrs
Last day to respond to the queries of Document Verifying Officer | Thu, 08 Aug 2024, 17:00 hrs
Display of CSAB Special Round-II Seat Allotment Result Sat, 10 Aug 2024, 17:00 hrs
| Online Reporting: Payment of Institute Admission Fee-II, Sat, 10 Aug 2024, 18:00 hrs
'S Document Upload, and Responding to queries (if any) of to
E Document Verifying Officer Mon, 12 Aug 2024, 17:00 hrs
Last day to respond to the queries of Document Verifying Officer | Tue, 13 Aug 2024, 17:00 hrs
0 a. Physical Reporting* at Allotted Participating Institutes (tentative) *
= by all candidates who have confirmed their seats Sat. 10 Aug 202
% through JoSAA-2024 and/or CSAB-2024 Special ’ - & 4
5 Rounds Wed, 14 Aug 2024*
- b. Balance Fee Payment by the candidates at the allotted ’
R~ institute

* Please visit the website of allotted institute for actual dates of physical reporting,

commencement of classes, etc.

*x Please visit https://csab. nic. in for the web link to request for category restoration.
NOTE: The schedule for Physical Verification of PwD Candidates is mentioned at Page-iii of the

CSAB-2024 Special Rounds Information Brochure.



https://csab.nic.in/

